High Quality Kitchen
Components
Drawers | Doors | Frames | Accessories
Part of
G
Lenborough Group
Limited
L L

s
Drawer Configuration Options
Specifications and Options
Runner Spacer Specifications
Cabinet
External
Width
Drawer
Height
Drawer
Depth
Order Code Drawer
Width
Code Drawer
Width
500 90 260 FCSS50026090 448 FCSI50026090 412
600 90 260 FCSS60026090 548 FCSI60026090 512
300 90 440 FCSS30044090 248 FCSI30044090 212
400 90 440 FCSS40044090 348 FCSI40044090 312
450 90 440 FCSS45044090 398 FCSI45044090 362
500 90 440 FCSS50044090 448 FCSI50044090 412
600 90 440 FCSS60044090 548 FCSI60044090 512
700 90 440 FCSS70044090 648 FCSI70044090 612
800 90 440 FCSS80044090 748 FCSI80044090 712
900 90 440 FCSS90044090 848 FCSI90044090 812
1000 90 440 FCSS100044090 948 FCSI100044090 912
1100 90 440 FCSS110044090 1048 FCSI110044090 1012
1200 90 440 FCSS120044090 1148 FCSI120044090 1112
400 180 440 FCSS400440180 348 FCSI400440180 312
500 180 440 FCSS500440180 448 FCSI500440180 412
600 180 440 FCSS600440180 548 FCSI600440180 512
700 180 440 FCSS700440180 648 FCSI700440180 612
800 180 440 FCSS800440180 748 FCSI800440180 712
900 180 440 FCSS900440180 848 FCSI900440180 812
1000 180 440 FCSS1000440180 948 FCSI1000440180 912
1100 180 440 FCSS1100440180 1048 FCSI1100440180 1012
1200 180 440 FCSS1200440180 1148 FCSI1200440180 1112
500 180 490 FCSS500490180 448 FCSI500440180 412
600 180 490 FCSS600490180 548 FCSI600440180 512
800 180 490 FCSS800490180 748 FCSI800440180 712
900 180 490 FCSS900490180 848 FCSI900440180 812
1000 180 490 FCSS1000490180 948 FCSI1000440180 912
1200 180 490 FCSS1200490180 1148 FCSI1200440180 1112
Configuration For Lay-on Units For In-frame Units
Code Width Depth Height
IFS18 294 48 18
Technical Details

ut
le
ry
 In
se
rt
Order Codes
Type Code
Lay-On CSSCI
In-Frame CSICI
22
In stock, ready
for next day delivery
Order Codes
Height (mm) Width (mm) Code
225 354 IDF225354
225 404 IDF225404
225 454 IDF225454
225 554 IDF225554
225 654 IDF225654
225 754 IDF225754
225 854 IDF225854
225 954 IDF225954
140 254 IDF140254
140 354 IDF140354
140 404 IDF140404
140 454 IDF140454
140 554 IDF140554
140 654 IDF140654
140 754 IDF140754
In stock, ready
for next day delivery
Standard SWIFT Internal Drawer Front
Standard Features

Expertly
Crafted
Order Codes
Height (mm) Width (mm) Code
715 296 SDMS715300
715 396 SDMS715400
715 446 SDMS715450
715 496 SDMS715500
715 546 SDMS715550
715 596 SDMS715600
283 496 SDFMS283500
283 596 SDFMS283600
283 796 SDFMS283800
140 496 SDFMS140500